124°

1235 ;
100 mi

50

60 120 km

125°

YEL/,OW

SEA
50 a8

30

128°

Demil
1.2 1

mili |ica
Sokch: 0

129°

130° \
itarized Zone is

Iles (2 kllﬁmetres)
wide on either side of the

ry demarcation line.

@P san

- EAST SEA |
~ banofh 80 Kangniing
Q{ELQ | A (SEA OF
Ruc Seoul _KANGWON
|HG rﬁn(? clg.scmgnam WJ JA PA N_)
n *
INC?I OT\! M‘a»ngfos&tO(g\\{ v 'T'aeb%ek
o/ Ch'ungju's™ NORTH |
EV“"WBR ChignanCH UNGCH ON&>
*Sdsan <Ch’ nhgju
SOUTH Andong® j
CH UNGC ONGL‘F «, NORTH \
ON@ EIE]DI'I § ONGSAEG
Kumi™v P'oh
o ohang |
TAEGU —* 7
/’ | Iiyu jgiu
JUlsan

s PUSAN

¢

o

‘ JAPAN

Q
-y

© 2009 Enc

y Iopm@,mBriftaﬁ?ﬁpa, Inc.




